Description

Gooseneck Trailer
Gooseneck Trailer
Gooseneck Trailer
Gooseneck Trailer
Gooseneck Trailer
Gooseneck Trailer
Gooseneck Trailer
Gooseneck Trailer

MISSOURI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
WILLOW SPRINGS, MISSOURI
Tabulation of Bids Received February 10, 2009

Bid Number D9091232R9

Vendor

Wildcat Tool Rental, Inc.

Westgate Trailers

Evans Trailer

John Kerr Mfg. Co.
Cowtown USA, Inc.
Midway Trailers
Keyesport Mfg.,Inc.
Workizer Work Products

Dinzler Equipment
McCurry Trailers
Schweiss Motor Co.
Panther

Rice

Unit Cost

$6400.00
$7000.00
$7375.00
$7830.00
$7985.00
$8765.00
$8995.00
$11988.00

Brand

Pro-Trak
Eliate

Pro-Trak
Kerr-Bilt

Trailerman
Anderson

Brooks Bros.

Remarks

Award Bid

No Bid

Non-Responsive
Non-Responsive
Non-Responsive
Non-Responsive



